Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Bilbao - (1197134) - Repton Swimming - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:11.67
2:14.01
2:16.74

2:28.63

WA Pts Round

534

506 F
477 F
371 H

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts Round

534

506 F
477 F
371 H

Date

22/10/22
03/12/20
15/10/20
18/10/19

Date

22/10/22
03/12/20
15/10/20

18/10/19

Meet

Hamilton Aquatics Short Course
Hamilton Aquatics Winter Short Course
Hamilton Aquatics Short Course

Hamilton Short Course Open 2019

Meet

Hamilton Aquatics Short Course
Hamilton Aquatics Winter Short Course
Hamilton Aquatics Short Course

Hamilton Short Course Open 2019
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Venue Club Swam Under Level
Dubai 2
Dubai 4
Dubai 2
Hamdan, Dubai 2

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Dubai 2
Dubai 4
Dubai 2
Hamdan, Dubai 2
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