## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Bilbao - (1197134) - Repton Swimming - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.67	534		22/10/22	Hamilton Aquatics Short Course	Dubai		2
2:14.01	506	F	03/12/20	Hamilton Aquatics Winter Short Course	Dubai		4
2:16.74	477	F	15/10/20	Hamilton Aquatics Short Course	Dubai		2
2:28.63	371	Н	18/10/19	Hamilton Short Course Open 2019	Hamdan, Dubai		2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.67	534		22/10/22	Hamilton Aquatics Short Course	Dubai		2
2:14.01	506	F	03/12/20	Hamilton Aquatics Winter Short Course	Dubai		4
2:16.74	477	F	15/10/20	Hamilton Aquatics Short Course	Dubai		2
2:28.63	371	Н	18/10/19	Hamilton Short Course Open 2019	Hamdan, Dubai		2